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Friday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 26Walnut Hill Bowl
President: Kevin Brown    Vice President: Allison Cree

Secretary: David Sylvestre    Treasurer: Steven Delorme
USBC Certification: 695451   Lane Certification: 3858

Team Standings
Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +

Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won HDCP HDCP Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won HDCP HDCP

1 3 Got Rice? 78 38 67.2 78990 169
2 22 The Girthy Gang 67 49 57.8 78908 148
3 4 The Shit Show 66½ 49½ 57.3 78324 241
4 20 Dragon Ballz 66 50 56.9 78825 267
5 9 The Marksmen 66 50 56.9 78491 177
6 8 The Walking Wounded 66 50 56.9 78407 238
7 25 Off To Tennessee?? 64 52 55.2 80100 91
8 14 Tuckin' Fenpin 62½ 53½ 53.9 74612 323
9 1 Balls on Fire 61 55 52.6 78125 320

10 21 Sandy B*tches 59 57 50.9 77756 242
11 7 We're Here 59 57 50.9 77121 241
12 23 Purple Pin-Eaters 58½ 57½ 50.4 77861 311
13 15 Polish Power 58 58 50.0 77061 301

14 19 Cruisin' Pals 57½ 58½ 49.6 77347 165
15 6 There It Is 56½ 59½ 48.7 77703 260
16 11 Deeze Nuts 55½ 60½ 47.8 77931 125
17 13 Lock On 55½ 60½ 47.8 77581 319
18 24 Rising Phoenix 55 61 47.4 77763 217
19 10 Ballbarians 55 61 47.4 77357 297
20 2 3 Buds & Jim 2 55 61 47.4 77202 242
21 12 Bad Kitty 52 64 44.8 76395 421
22 5 Oldies But Goodies 50 66 43.1 77314 287
23 26 The Buddy Holly's 50 66 43.1 77101 279
24 17 Friday Nite Strikers 47½ 68½ 40.9 76244 379
25 16 She's on a Roll 46 70 39.7 76134 364
26 18 The Alcoholics 39 77 33.6 76248 380

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 The Shit Show 923 890 907 2720 4 <---> Oldies But Goodies 882 856 856 2594 0
3-4 Balls on Fire 858 830 911 2599 1 <---> Deeze Nuts 929 893 845 2667 3
5-6 Cruisin' Pals 881 960 905 2746 0 <---> Purple Pin-Eaters 937 968 995 2900 4
7-8 The Walking Wounded 896 968 880 2744 2 <---> The Girthy Gang 934 879 901 2714 2

9-10 Bad Kitty 858 914 860 2632 3 <---> Dragon Ballz 879 832 842 2553 1
11-12 Got Rice? 879 847 899 2625 3 <---> We're Here 857 969 779 2605 1
13-14 Ballbarians 931 914 874 2719 3 <---> Tuckin' Fenpin 878 884 933 2695 1
15-16 The Marksmen 935 882 882 2699 0 <---> Friday Nite Strikers 963 901 895 2759 4
17-18 Rising Phoenix 934 921 912 2767 4 <---> She's on a Roll 868 878 880 2626 0
19-20 Off To Tennessee?? 889 933 892 2714 4 <---> Polish Power 886 915 804 2605 0
21-22 Sandy B*tches 821 895 895 2611 0 <---> Lock On 867 919 1004 2790 4
23-24 3 Buds & Jim 2 837 828 871 2536 0 <---> There It Is 858 923 956 2737 4
25-26 The Buddy Holly's 930 930 922 2782 4 <---> The Alcoholics 869 888 901 2658 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14

Wk30  03/29   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16
Wk31  04/05  25-  2   1-  4   6-  3   5-  8   7- 10  12-  9  11- 14

15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26
Wk30  03/29  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26   1-  2
Wk31  04/05  16- 13  15- 18  20- 17  19- 22  21- 24  26- 23

Individual High Averages
Men 225.95 Branden Perrico Women 188.37 Cydnie Beaulieu

221.43 Kyle Bourdeau 159.25 Susan Dube
220.81 Donald Fournier 158.57 Ashley Dumas
218.77 Chris Beaulieu 158.39 Dianne Dumas
214.38 Matt Morin 147.89 Diane Hunt
212.46 Derek Dusablon 146.81 Dee Theroux

Most Improved Average
Men 165 to 184.96 =+19.96Peter Tariela 195 to 214.38 =+19.38 Matt Morin 179 to 195.77 =+16.77Noah Pysczynski

205 to 221.43 =+16.43Kyle Bourdeau 128 to 143.02 =+15.02 Alex Go 118 to 132.26 =+14.26Bill Davidson III
Women 130 to 146.81 =+16.81Dee Theroux 126 to 138.72 =+12.72 Cynde Plante 121 to 133.03 =+12.03Mary Anne McAli

90 to 101.50 =+11.50Tanya Bishop 117 to 124.64 = +7.64 Janet Donovan 152 to 159.25 = +7.25 Susan Dube
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Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game

2441 Off To Tennessee?? 806 Deeze Nuts 2900 Purple Pin-Eaters 1004 Lock On
2267 The Girthy Gang 795 Cruisin' Pals 2782 The Buddy Holly's 969 We're Here
2174 The Marksmen 730 Got Rice? 2767 Rising Phoenix 968 The Walking Woun

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Men 712 Matt Morin 266 Kyle Bourdeau 775 Bob Yaroshefski 291 Mike Mikula

705 Donald Fournier 255 Derek Dusablon 771 Brian LaMountain 290 Aaron Paul
646 Doug Beaulieu 232 Hans Benonisen V 757 Brett Tokarski 268 Bob Geoffroy

Women 550 Cydnie Beaulieu 205 Diane Hunt 727 Colleen Hendry 277 Janet Donovan
500 Dianne Dumas 170 Susan Dube 721 Ella Yaroshefski 253 Lisa Beaulieu
456 Darlene Fafard 170 Cynde Plante 695 Heather Dalton 249 Tanya Bishop

169 Lisa Yaroshefski

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 264 - 199=65 Mike Mikula 628 - 525=103 Bob Yaroshefski
254 - 190=64 Aaron Paul 621 - 522=99 Brian LaMountain
216 - 157=59 Brett Tokarski 562 - 471=91 Brett Tokarski
234 - 175=59 Bob Yaroshefski

Women 205 - 146=59 Diane Hunt 532 - 438=94 Diane Hunt
182 - 124=58 Janet Donovan 472 - 405=67 Colleen Hendry
170 - 135=35 Colleen Hendry 424 - 357=67 Ella Yaroshefski

Local and Bowling Center Awards
Award Award

Name Score Award Received Name Score Award Received

Diane Hunt 205 200 Game Keychain Clip (RI USBC BA)

Season High Scores
Scratch Series 2688 Off To Tennessee?? 2453 Deeze Nuts 2309 Cruisin' Pals
Scratch Game 923 The Marksmen 863 Got Rice? 790 Rising Phoenix

Handicap Series 2994 Sandy B*tches 2950 Dragon Ballz 2912 Purple Pin-Eaters
Handicap Game 1054 The Girthy Gang 1034 The Shit Show 1034 The Alcoholics

Men Scratch Series 797 Donald Fournier 759 Derek Dusablon 753 Kyle Bourdeau
Scratch Game 300 Branden Perrico 300 Chris Beaulieu 299 Matt Morin

279 Doug Beaulieu
Handicap Series 842 Scott Fontaine 833 Noah Pysczynski 830 Cole Gregoire
Handicap Game 335 Dylan Paul 333 Damien Medeiros 328 Michael Langford

Women Scratch Series 670 Cydnie Beaulieu 561 Ashley Dumas 538 Dee Theroux
Scratch Game 254 Susan Dube 220 Dianne Dumas 205 Diane Hunt

Handicap Series 786 Lisa Beaulieu 777 Colleen Hendry 769 Cynde Plante
Handicap Game 290 Janet Donovan 290 MB Mathias 289 Tracy Baggesen

282 Lee Doire

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 267 - 154=113 Dylan Paul 656 - 483=173 Scott Fontaine
267 - 156=111 Damien Medeiros 578 - 408=170 Cole Gregoire
265 - 160=105 Michael Langford 607 - 444=163 Glen Theroux

Women 254 - 157=97 Susan Dube 632 - 471=161 Susan Dube
171 - 97=74 MB Mathias 492 - 363=129 Lisa Beaulieu

191 - 120=71 Janet Donovan 522 - 405=117 Colleen Hendry

View Standings on the Web
   Visit LeagueSecretary.com - This league's ID number is   53248
 View standings, bowler history, statistics and more. Also check out the Mobile App.   
Visit bowl.com - This league's ID number is   19461
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Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Balls on Fire   HDCP=320  Avg=562

61 Peter Illes 138 82 12009 87 501 410 137 112 169 418 667
62 R Shawn Salvas 129 90 11293 87 407 316 104 99 118 321 591
63 Ray A. Masse 152 70 12779 84 532 444 121 136 185 442 652
64 Alex Go 143 78 11585 81 511 426 174 161 117 452 689

2 - 3 Buds & Jim 2   HDCP=242  Avg=649

37 R Susan Dube 159 63 10988 69 532 459 143 170 152 465 654
38 R Michael Dube 164 59 13362 81 498 413 181 151 148 480 654
39 R Jim Strom 165 58 11427 69 525 452 135 135 170 440 611
40 R Kevin Brown 161 62 13047 81 561 476 0 0

3 - Got Rice?   HDCP=169  Avg=729

83 R AC Kongmanivong 176 48 13209 75 597 518 a166 a166 a166 498 642
125 R Tommy Boupha 169 54 12699 75 561 482 160 136 162 458 620

84 R Noy Sauce Phonsaya 195 31 17026 87 614 523 205 197 223 625 718
81 Donn Inthanongxay 189 36 15321 81 639 554 a179 a179 a179 537 645

4 - The Shit Show   HDCP=241  Avg=651

49 R Scott Fontaine 161 62 12145 75 491 412 144 143 149 436 619
50 R Johnny Lapierre 140 81 10961 78 460 378 143 132 164 439 682
51 R Norm Paquette 168 55 14680 87 530 439 174 205 171 550 715
52 R Jonathan Doyon 182 43 15872 87 598 507 222 170 183 575 704

5 - Oldies But Goodies   HDCP=287  Avg=599

100 Steven Martins 150 72 11730 78 501 419 136 133 147 416 632
58 R Mary Anne McAlister 133 87 9179 69 469 396 a123 a123 a123 369 630
57 R Dianne Dumas 158 64 13780 87 530 439 188 167 145 500 692
60 L Michael McAlister 158 64 13810 87 500 409 149 147 155 451 640

6 - There It Is   HDCP=260  Avg=629

29 John Alexander 168 55 12635 75 547 468 a158 a158 a158 474 639
30 R Colleen Hendry 136 84 11022 81 486 401 142 160 170 472 727

118 Frank Lefebvre 152 70 13275 87 495 404 137 127 179 443 653
31 R Bob Geoffroy 173 51 12994 75 578 499 159 216 187 562 718

7 - We're Here   HDCP=241  Avg=650

45 R Dave Delorme 159 63 13909 87 491 400 165 180 111 456 645
120 R Jess Rivers 132 88 11131 84 440 352 122 135 95 352 613

48 L Joe Lagreca 160 63 3853 24 494 466 a150 a150 a150 450 639
46 Mike Mikula 199 27 16599 83 601 514 180 264 183 627 708

8 - The Walking Wounded   HDCP=238  Avg=654

21 L Steven Delorme 156 66 12018 77 542 461 151 180 180 511 712
17 Goutam Wajapeyi 145 76 12250 84 452 364 146 182 142 470 698
22 R Buddy Trautwein 170 54 14309 84 568 480 0 0
23 R Mike Ranucci 183 42 15972 87 588 497 165 213 160 538 664

9 - The Marksmen   HDCP=177  Avg=721

102 Damon Flynn 176 48 2121 12 534 518 167 166 169 502 637
2 R Michael Langford 164 59 13832 84 523 435 178 134 163 475 652
1 R David A. Sylvestre 169 54 14725 87 575 484 160 162 182 504 666
4 R Derek Dusablon 212 16 18484 87 686 595 255 245 193 693 744

10 - Ballbarians   HDCP=297  Avg=588

41 R Tracy Desmarais 115 103 9036 78 360 278 142 103 106 351 660
19 R Jeff Houde 157 65 13269 84 477 389 151 186 137 474 669
43 R Brian K. LaBreck 141 80 10185 72 465 389 127 146 109 382 619
44 Brian LaMountain 175 49 13531 77 549 468 214 182 225 621 771

BLS-2024/STD 36.03.06 licensed to David SylvestreBLS-2024/STD 36.03.06 licensed to David SylvestreBLS-2024/STD 36.03.06 licensed to David SylvestreBLS-2024/STD 36.03.06 licensed to David SylvestreBLS-2024/STD 36.03.06 licensed to David SylvestreBLS-2024/STD 36.03.06 licensed to David SylvestreBLS-2024/STD 36.03.06 licensed to David SylvestreBLS-2024/STD 36.03.06 licensed to David SylvestreBLS-2024/STD 36.03.06 licensed to David Sylvestre3/23/2024  9:51 am  Page 3 of 7



Friday Early Mixed 23-243/22/2024    Week 29 of 36 Page 4

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

11 - Deeze Nuts   HDCP=125  Avg=779

101 Jose Fernandez 166 57 13999 84 530 442 153 165 151 469 637
112 Jim Raymond 204 23 9805 48 650 598 207 184 188 579 645

12 R Cydnie Beaulieu 188 37 16388 87 622 531 180 182 188 550 661
116 R Kyle Bourdeau 221 8 19043 86 715 625 266 239 195 700 724

12 - Bad Kitty   HDCP=421  Avg=451

66 R Lee Doire 111 107 9705 87 375 284 127 116 119 362 683
68 R Holly Haczynski 118 100 10272 87 438 347 110 136 117 363 666
67 R MB Mathias 102 115 8898 87 372 281 89 130 92 311 656
65 R Ray Burdick 120 99 10146 84 381 293 a110 a110 a110 330 627

13 - Lock On   HDCP=319  Avg=563

8 R Janet Donovan 124 95 10470 84 405 317 96 110 182 388 673
6 Scott Tokarski 145 76 12638 87 502 411 172 132 170 474 705
7 Craig Tokarski 136 84 11448 84 471 383 111 140 152 403 655
5 Brett Tokarski 158 64 13751 87 559 468 167 216 179 562 757

14 - Tuckin' Fenpin   HDCP=323  Avg=559

142 L Heather Dalton 125 94 10918 87 422 331 144 122 147 413 695
143 R Brian Silven 158 64 13813 87 497 406 141 189 191 521 713

15 R Bill Davidson III 132 88 10713 81 459 374 143 117 144 404 668
16 R Kelli Dowling 144 77 11689 81 491 406 127 133 128 388 619

15 - Polish Power   HDCP=301  Avg=584

9 R Marty Pysczynski 143 78 12161 85 511 422 158 160 117 435 669
55 R Lisa Beaulieu 124 95 10837 87 413 322 156 157 110 423 711
56 R Allison Cree 122 97 10272 84 429 341 96 121 100 317 608

119 Noah Pysczynski 195 31 16445 84 607 519 175 176 176 527 617
16 - She's on a Roll   HDCP=364  Avg=513

25 R Sandra Sylvestre 125 94 7523 60 415 351 114 123 131 368 650
26 R Tanya Bishop 101 116 5684 56 334 274 133 87 100 320 668
92 Bernie Marland 129 90 9331 72 419 343 109 156 137 402 672
28 Ashley Dumas 158 64 10307 65 505 436 a148 a148 a148 444 636

17 - Friday Nite Strikers   HDCP=379  Avg=497

36 Fran Renaud 132 88 10733 81 439 354 143 141 136 420 684
35 R John Renaud 99 117 8031 81 369 284 146 114 117 377 731
34 R Louise Beauregard 134 86 10082 75 448 369 139 137 119 395 653
33 R Brenda S. Gavin 132 88 11141 84 430 342 155 129 143 427 691

18 - The Alcoholics   HDCP=380  Avg=496

134 Justin Chapman 133 87 8661 65 451 382 115 151 146 412 673
53 Derek Bucci 96 120 8079 84 360 272 124 103 98 325 688

130 Renee Berard 107 110 6768 63 360 293 125 100 112 337 667
107 James Beaudoin 160 63 13782 86 547 457 124 153 164 441 630

19 - Cruisin' Pals   HDCP=165  Avg=735

70 R Diane Hunt 147 74 11979 81 453 368 148 205 179 532 757
73 R Normand Fournier 186 39 7259 39 595 552 a176 a176 a176 528 645
72 Dennis Hunt 182 43 15330 84 591 503 170 157 159 486 612

117 R Donald Fournier 220 9 18548 84 679 591 222 257 226 705 732
20 - Dragon Ballz   HDCP=267  Avg=621

74 R Glen Theroux 150 72 12189 81 495 410 182 119 132 433 649
75 R Dee Theroux 146 75 12332 84 457 369 112 157 123 392 614
78 R Cynde Plante 138 82 12069 87 441 350 140 116 170 426 672
76 T Robinson Sr. 187 38 15725 84 631 543 179 174 151 504 618
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

21 - Sandy B*tches   HDCP=242  Avg=649

82 R Dylan Paul 161 62 13050 81 558 473 160 197 179 536 725
85 Tracy Baggesen 129 90 10488 81 432 347 a119 a119 a119 357 627
86 David Baggesen 168 55 13639 81 557 472 a158 a158 a158 474 639
88 Glen Tellier 191 35 16117 84 587 499 142 179 197 518 620

22 - The Girthy Gang   HDCP=148  Avg=754

89 Damien Medeiros 168 55 14638 87 572 481 195 175 205 575 743
91 Shane Perrico 170 54 14790 87 600 509 147 149 133 429 591
94 Aaron A. Paul 191 35 14336 75 640 561 254 202 198 654 762
95 Branden Perrico 225 4 18302 81 682 597 189 204 216 609 618

23 - Purple Pin-Eaters   HDCP=311  Avg=572

96 R Ella Yaroshefski 120 99 10460 87 430 339 126 149 149 424 721
97 R Lisa Yaroshefski 137 83 11578 84 428 340 135 126 169 430 679
98 R Cole Gregoire 139 81 11614 83 426 339 174 177 131 482 725
99 R Bob Yaroshefski 176 48 15359 87 571 480 190 204 234 628 775

24 - Rising Phoenix   HDCP=217  Avg=677

121 Darlene Fafard 140 81 10506 75 492 413 151 151 154 456 699
122 William Ross 176 48 15373 87 557 466 162 196 151 509 653
123 Steve Clifford 175 49 13139 75 589 510 179 205 184 568 718
124 Richard Houle 186 39 15653 84 616 528 224 151 205 580 697

25 - Off To Tennessee??   HDCP=91  Avg=817

137 R Doug Beaulieu 201 26 16889 84 685 597 195 235 216 646 727
136 Peter Tariela 184 41 14982 81 558 473 178 148 177 503 623
135 Matt Morin 214 14 18008 84 697 609 238 258 216 712 757
138 Chris Beaulieu 218 10 19033 87 677 586 187 201 192 580 607

26 - The Buddy Holly's   HDCP=279  Avg=608

146 Joshua Oliveira 148 73 5346 36 465 425 176 163 149 488 710
148 Jamie Gordon 128 91 5791 45 401 352 154 126 136 416 692
141 R Deegan Melville 140 81 10791 77 489 408 149 127 133 409 652
144 R Hans J. Benonisen V 192 34 16708 87 662 571 169 232 222 623 728
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Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

95 Branden Perrico 18302 81 225 4
116 Kyle Bourdeau 19043 86 221 8
117 Donald Fournier 18548 84 220 9
138 Chris Beaulieu 19033 87 218 10
135 Matt Morin 18008 84 214 14

4 Derek Dusablon 18484 87 212 16
112 Jim Raymond 9805 48 204 23
137 Doug Beaulieu 16889 84 201 26

46 Mike Mikula 16599 83 199 27
119 Noah Pysczynski 16445 84 195 31

84 Noy Sauce Phonsaya 17026 87 195 31
144 Hans J. Benonisen V 16708 87 192 34

88 Glen Tellier 16117 84 191 35
94 Aaron A. Paul 14336 75 191 35
81 Donn Inthanongxay 15321 81 189 36

76 T Robinson Sr. 15725 84 187 38
124 Richard Houle 15653 84 186 39

73 Normand Fournier 7259 39 186 39
136 Peter Tariela 14982 81 184 41

23 Mike Ranucci 15972 87 183 42

72 Dennis Hunt 15330 84 182 43
52 Jonathan Doyon 15872 87 182 43

102 Damon Flynn 2121 12 176 48
122 William Ross 15373 87 176 48

99 Bob Yaroshefski 15359 87 176 48

83 AC Kongmanivong 13209 75 176 48
44 Brian LaMountain 13531 77 175 49

123 Steve Clifford 13139 75 175 49
31 Bob Geoffroy 12994 75 173 51
22 Buddy Trautwein 14309 84 170 54

91 Shane Perrico 14790 87 170 54
125 Tommy Boupha 12699 75 169 54

1 David A. Sylvestre 14725 87 169 54
51 Norm Paquette 14680 87 168 55
29 John Alexander 12635 75 168 55

86 David Baggesen 13639 81 168 55
89 Damien Medeiros 14638 87 168 55

101 Jose Fernandez 13999 84 166 57
39 Jim Strom 11427 69 165 58
38 Michael Dube 13362 81 164 59

2 Michael Langford 13832 84 164 59
49 Scott Fontaine 12145 75 161 62
82 Dylan Paul 13050 81 161 62
40 Kevin Brown 13047 81 161 62
48 Joe Lagreca 3853 24 160 63

107 James Beaudoin 13782 86 160 63
45 Dave Delorme 13909 87 159 63

143 Brian Silven 13813 87 158 64
60 Michael McAlister 13810 87 158 64

5 Brett Tokarski 13751 87 158 64

19 Jeff Houde 13269 84 157 65
21 Steven Delorme 12018 77 156 66

118 Frank Lefebvre 13275 87 152 70
63 Ray A. Masse 12779 84 152 70
74 Glen Theroux 12189 81 150 72

100 Steven Martins 11730 78 150 72
146 Joshua Oliveira 5346 36 148 73

17 Goutam Wajapeyi 12250 84 145 76
6 Scott Tokarski 12638 87 145 76
9 Marty Pysczynski 12161 85 143 78

64 Alex Go 11585 81 143 78
43 Brian K. LaBreck 10185 72 141 80
50 Johnny Lapierre 10961 78 140 81

141 Deegan Melville 10791 77 140 81
98 Cole Gregoire 11614 83 139 81

61 Peter Illes 12009 87 138 82
7 Craig Tokarski 11448 84 136 84

134 Justin Chapman 8661 65 133 87
15 Bill Davidson III 10713 81 132 88
62 Shawn Salvas 11293 87 129 90

148 Jamie Gordon 5791 45 128 91
65 Ray Burdick 10146 84 120 99
35 John Renaud 8031 81 99 117
53 Derek Bucci 8079 84 96 120

" Women
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

12 Cydnie Beaulieu 16388 87 188 37
37 Susan Dube 10988 69 159 63
28 Ashley Dumas 10307 65 158 64
57 Dianne Dumas 13780 87 158 64
70 Diane Hunt 11979 81 147 74

75 Dee Theroux 12332 84 146 75
16 Kelli Dowling 11689 81 144 77

121 Darlene Fafard 10506 75 140 81
78 Cynde Plante 12069 87 138 82
97 Lisa Yaroshefski 11578 84 137 83

30 Colleen Hendry 11022 81 136 84
34 Louise Beauregard 10082 75 134 86
58 Mary Anne McAlister 9179 69 133 87
33 Brenda S. Gavin 11141 84 132 88

120 Jess Rivers 11131 84 132 88

36 Fran Renaud 10733 81 132 88
92 Bernie Marland 9331 72 129 90
85 Tracy Baggesen 10488 81 129 90

142 Heather Dalton 10918 87 125 94
25 Sandra Sylvestre 7523 60 125 94

8 Janet Donovan 10470 84 124 95
55 Lisa Beaulieu 10837 87 124 95
56 Allison Cree 10272 84 122 97
96 Ella Yaroshefski 10460 87 120 99
68 Holly Haczynski 10272 87 118 100

41 Tracy Desmarais 9036 78 115 103
66 Lee Doire 9705 87 111 107

130 Renee Berard 6768 63 107 110
67 MB Mathias 8898 87 102 115
26 Tanya Bishop 5684 56 101 116
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Temporary Substitutes

z Men
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jonathan Charpentier 203 24 1834 9 239 639 0 0
Michael Coyne 111 107 1006 9 140 352 0 0
Zachary Doyon 180 45 4864 27 246 615 291 750 157 151 180 488 617
Eldon Dunbar III 195 31 2347 12 244 616 252 646 0 0
Rich Erlandson 140 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kevin Fournier 180 45 1622 9 209 548 0 0
Kenny Giacomuzzi bk172 52 943 6 185 473 0 0
Josh Gillespie 164 59 4772 29 234 584 299 779 190 149 154 493 670
Justin Hanson 129 90 1168 9 154 451 0 0
Tyler Inthanongxay 218 10 1968 9 268 730 0 0
Seng Keumevang bk172 52 1095 6 208 588 0 0
Drew Klaubert 140 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jason Lagasse bk195 31 1081 6 224 563 0 0
David Lewis 201 26 1817 9 247 644 0 0
Drew Martinelli 170 54 2553 15 226 592 293 772 0 0
Chris McCormick bk215 13 1183 6 216 625 0 0
Greg Mumma bk204 23 524 3 180 524 0 0
Chris Page bk218 10 1340 6 268 675 0 0
Boon Rasphorn 175 49 527 3 193 527 0 0

" Women
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Kaitlyn Beaulieu 190 36 1716 9 212 617 0 0
Erin LaMountain 140 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
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